Tuesday, November 22, 2022		Wautoma at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  	
Tuesday, November 29, 2022		Kewaskum at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Friday, December 2, 2022		Omro at St. Mary Springs Academy	JV – 5:50 	   JV2 – 5:50 	         Varsity – 7:15 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022	         	WLA at Omro				JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Friday, December 16, 2022		Laconia at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Tuesday, December 20, 2022		Omro at Ripon				JV – 5:45 	   JV2 – 5:45 	         Varsity – 7:15
Friday, December 23, 2022		Omro at Lourdes Academy		JV – 6:00 	   JV2 – 6:00 	         Varsity – 7:30
December 27, 2022			Varsity Holiday Tournament (Monona Grove)			5:30 p.m.
December 28, 2022			Varsity Holiday Tournament (Monona Grove)		2:15 p.m.           		4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 3, 2023		Omro at Westfield				   JV2 – 5:30 	         Varsity – 7:00
Thursday, January 5, 2023		Omro at Campbellsport			JV – 5:50 	   JV2 – 5:50 	         Varsity – 7:15
Tuesday, January 10, 2023		Lomira at Omro				JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Friday, January 13, 2023		Mayville at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Tuesday, January 17, 2023		Berlin at Omro				JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Thursday, January 19, 2023		Omro at North Fond du Lac		JV – 5:50 (HS)	 JV2 – 5:50 (Bessie Allen MS)  Varsity – 7:15 (HS)
Tuesday, January 24, 2023		Omro at WLA				JV2 – 4:30             JV – 5:50 	        Varsity – 7:15 
Friday, January 27, 2023		St. Mary Springs Academy at Omro	JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Tuesday, January 31, 2023		Waupaca at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)  
Thursday, February 2 ,2023		Omro at Laconia			JV – 5:50 	   JV2 – 5:50 	         Varsity – 7:15
Tuesday, February 7, 2023		Campbellsport at Omro			JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)
Friday, February 10, 2023		Omro at Lomira				JV – 5:50 	   JV2 – 5:50 	         Varsity – 7:15
Thursday, February 16, 2023		Omro at Mayville			JV – 5:50 	   JV2 – 5:50 	         Varsity – 7:15
Monday, February 20, 2023		Omro at Winneconne			JV – 5:45 	   JV2 – 5:45 (MS)         Varsity – 7:00
Thursday, February 23, 2023		North Fond du Lac at Omro		JV – 5:50 (Den)	   JV2 – 5:50 (PAC)     Varsity – 7:15 (Den)
